
G
eneral accessories

O
ptional accessories

Wheel 
x5

Hydraulic Cylinder 
x1

Mechanism 
x1

Seat 
x1

Backrest 
x1

Armrest 
x2

Armrest Washer 
(M6*14) x6

Mechanism Washer 
(M6*16) x4

Allen Wrench 
x1

Electroplated Steel Base 
x1

Aluminum Alloy Base 
x1

Plas�c Base 
x1

Decora�ve Cover 
x1

Headrest 
x1

Steel Base Cover 
x1

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 cm

1 2

Aluminum alloy feet and plastic feet 
ignore this step

3 4

5 6 7 8

Can be ignored without this accessory

Backrest Screw 
(M8*35) x3

Armrest Screw 
(M6*30) x6

Mechanism Screw 
(M6*20) x4 

Headrest Screw 
(M6*30) x2

front end front end

front end

Lock Washer (M8) x3
Washer (M8) x3

( Subject to actual size; each type of screws and washers has one spare )Parts  l i st

Note: Before installing the chair, 
please sort the screws and 
measure the length of the screws 
for installa�on

( Subject to Actual Size )Assembled instruc�ons

Press the wheels into the chair base. Put the hydraulic cylinder into the 
hole of the chair base.

Put on the cover. (Only for the 
electroplated steel base)

Secure the armrests and seat with 
armrest screws (M6*30) and armrest 
washers (M6*14). Pay a�en�on to 
the direc�on of installa�on.

Secure the mechanism and seat with 
mechanism screw (M6*20) and 
washers (M6*16). Pay a�en�on to 
the direc�on of installa�on.

Place the backrest to the seat as 
picture shown. Secure with backrest 
screws (M8*35) and lock washers 
(M8) and washers (M8).

Set the upper part of assembled chair 
on the hydraulic cylinder.

Secure the headrest and backrest 
with headrest screws (M6*30), and 
then put on the cover.

Note: Before installing the chair, please sort the screws and measure the length of the screws for installa�on




